
Sebastopolooza 5K

Overall Finish List
October 29, 2016

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Walk

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Andrew Monaghan                   Starkville  MS        115    23   M       1 Top Fin             15:05.4      4:52/M 
      2    Joseph Chebet                     Itta Bena  MS          96    25   M       1 25‐29               15:13.0      4:55/M 
      3    Dustin Mettler                    Meridian  MS           95    26   M       2 25‐29               15:22.6      4:57/M 
      4    Emma Neigel                       Starkville  MS        106    22   F       1 Top Fin             17:53.9      5:46/M 
      5    Kash Solomon                      Walnut Grove  MS      131    17   M       1 13‐18               18:48.3      6:04/M 
      6    Preston Breazeale                 Carthage  MS           68    20   M       1 19‐24               19:01.2      6:08/M 
      7    William Bracken                   Meridian  MS          116    19   M       2 19‐24               19:48.2      6:23/M 
      8    DJ Fanguy                         Conehatta  MS         138    32   M       1 30‐34               21:06.3      6:48/M 
      9    Glen Crotwell                     Morton  MS             59    62   M       1 60‐64               21:28.2      6:55/M 
     10    Ian Strickland                    Conehatta  MS         127    14   M       2 13‐18               21:49.1      7:02/M 
     11    Kevin Amos                        Union  MS             122    20   M       3 19‐24               22:06.9      7:08/M 
     12    Evan Miles                        Sebastopol  MS         15    17   M       3 13‐18               22:16.5      7:11/M 
     13    Ashley Moyer                      Caledonia  MS          97    33   F       1 30‐34               22:23.2      7:13/M 
     14    Timothy Paul Farish               Louisville  MS        100    31   M       2 30‐34               22:25.9      7:14/M 
     15    Drew Watkins                      Sebastopol  MS        133    13   M       4 13‐18               22:28.2      7:15/M 
     16    Philip Marler                     Carthage  MS          109    47   M       1 45‐49               22:37.9      7:18/M 
     17    Tim Crotwell                      Morton  MS              1    47   M       2 45‐49               23:23.8      7:33/M 
     18    Nathan Tadlock                    Decatur  MS            90    37   M       1 35‐39               23:27.9      7:34/M 
     19    Taelor York                       Philadelphia  MS      120    14   F       1 13‐18               23:37.8      7:37/M 
     20    Cole Tadlock                      Decatur  MS            91    11   M       1  0‐12               23:38.8      7:37/M 
     21    Emily Thrash                      Union  MS              61    27   F       1 25‐29               24:08.5      7:47/M 
     22    Mistie Arthur                     Union  MS              67    43   F       1 40‐44               25:03.3      8:05/M 
     23    Alanna Crotwell                   Morton  MS             60    23   F       1 19‐24               25:03.9      8:05/M 
     24    Bishop Hardin                     Sebastopol  MS          7    11   M       2  0‐12               25:13.3      8:08/M 
     25    Charlie Hardin                    Sebastopol  MS          5    41   M       1 40‐44               25:13.7      8:08/M 
     26    Ty Skinner                        Union  MS             102     9   M       3  0‐12               25:31.6      8:14/M 
     27    Melane Jimmie                     Philadelphia  MS      121    14   F       2 13‐18               25:32.3      8:14/M 
     28    Doug Perry                        Walnut Grove  MS       99    56   M       1 55‐59               25:32.7      8:14/M 
     29    Ryan Chickaway                    Philadelphia  MS       42    39   M       2 35‐39               25:45.9      8:18/M 
     30    Matthan Weaver                    Sebastopol  MS         37     9   M       4  0‐12               26:09.5      8:26/M 
     31    Madine Kirk                       Noxapater  MS         135    40   F       2 40‐44               26:11.3      8:27/M 
     32    Seth Smith                        Forest  MS             29    14   M       5 13‐18               26:13.5      8:27/M 
     33    Devin Jones                       Walnut Grove  MS       74    14   M       6 13‐18               26:17.6      8:29/M 
     34    Stephanie Harris                  Meridian  MS           80    37   F       1 35‐39               26:21.3      8:30/M 
     35    Lacey Tharp                       Sebastopol  MS        103    26   F       2 25‐29               26:26.5      8:32/M 
     36    Gracie Wilson                     Sebastopol  MS        125    13   F       3 13‐18               26:38.2      8:35/M 
     37    Ben Myers                         Walnut Grove  MS      114    13   M       7 13‐18               26:38.6      8:35/M 
     38    Danny Yates                       Pulaski  MS            78    42   M       2 40‐44               27:00.0      8:43/M 
     39    Karlie Jackson                    Conehatta  MS          32    14   F       4 13‐18               27:14.6      8:47/M 
     40    Trey Clark                        Sebastopol  MS        123     9   M       5  0‐12               27:17.9      8:48/M 
     41    Jess Johnson                      Sebastopol  MS        134    12   M       6  0‐12               27:18.1      8:48/M 
     42    Larry Crimm                       Forest  MS            141    51   M       1 50‐54               27:27.3      8:51/M 
     43    Craig Stevens                     Walnut Grove  MS       72    51   M       2 50‐54               27:34.4      8:54/M 
     44    Jeremy Gibbs                      Forest  MS            140    32   M       3 30‐34               29:15.8      9:26/M 
     45    Wendi Marler                      Carthage  MS          108    47   F       1 45‐49               29:52.4      9:38/M 
     46    Steve Duett                       Sebastopol  MS        124    63   M       2 60‐64               30:00.8      9:41/M 
     47    Noah Quick                        Walnut Grove  MS      132    17   M       8 13‐18               30:03.9      9:42/M 
     48    Stephen Gilmore                   Union  MS              27    17   M       9 13‐18               30:05.2      9:42/M 
     49    Carleen Gilmore                   Union  MS               2    56   F       1 55‐59               30:27.7      9:49/M 
     50    Ashley Pierce                     Conehatta  MS          81    33   F       2 30‐34               30:31.6      9:51/M 
     51    Tim Cleveland                     Hattiesburg  MS        70    34   M       4 30‐34               30:51.5      9:57/M 
     52    Bradley Myers                     Walnut Grove  MS      112    16   M      10 13‐18               31:14.9     10:05/M 
     53    Glenn Ogletree                    Philadelphia  MS       54    37   M       3 35‐39               31:15.4     10:05/M 
     54    George Tadlock                    Lake  MS               94    60   M       3 60‐64               32:22.3     10:26/M 
     55    Heather Reed                      Hattiesburg  MS        71    24   F       2 19‐24               32:32.0     10:30/M 
     56    Dennis Weaver                     Sebastopol  MS         34    72   M       1 70‐99               32:49.9     10:35/M 
     57    Julia Jackson                     Union  MS              16    14   F       5 13‐18               33:15.7     10:44/M 
     58    Karli King                        Sebastopol  MS         25    14   F       6 13‐18               33:17.4     10:44/M 
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     59    Blair Lathem                      Sebastopol  MS         17    14   F       7 13‐18               33:23.8     10:46/M 
     60    Lee Patterson                     Charleston  IL         40    48   M       3 45‐49               34:30.0     11:08/M 
     61    Camden Lott                       Sebastopol  MS         13    14   M      11 13‐18               35:28.4     11:26/M 
     62    Laura Edwards                     Walnut Grove  MS      104    35   F       2 35‐39               35:54.2     11:35/M 
     63    Taylor Watkins                    Carthage  MS           31    15   F       8 13‐18               36:03.9     11:38/M 
     64    Shirley Freeny                    Carthage  MS           58    44   F       3 40‐44               36:26.4     11:45/M 
     65    Lori Crane                        Walnut Grove  MS       51    47   F       2 45‐49               36:26.6     11:45/M 
     66    Kate Gladney                      Lake  MS                8    11   F       1  0‐12               37:18.0     12:02/M 
     67    Jennifer Hardin                   Starkville  MS          6    44   F       4 40‐44               37:24.0     12:04/M 
     68    Jessica Mcmillan                  Philadelphia  MS        4    31   F       3 30‐34               37:44.9     12:10/M 
     69    Tammy Hunter                      Sebastopol  MS         48    51   F       1 50‐54               37:46.9     12:11/M 
     70    Renae Fisher                      Walnut Grove  MS       93    56   F       2 55‐59               37:48.3     12:12/M 
     71    Robert Utz                        Kosciusko  MS          10    42   M       3 40‐44               38:26.1     12:24/M 
     72    Riley Ann Perry                   Philadelphia  MS       12    14   F       9 13‐18               40:19.7     13:00/M 
     73    Jerry Comans                      Walnut Grove  MS       49    15   M      12 13‐18               41:50.7     13:30/M 
     74    Mickey Fugitt                     Philadelphia  MS        3    54   M       3 50‐54               42:08.0     13:35/M 
     75    Nikkie Reed                       Union  MS              83    41   F       5 40‐44               43:57.3     14:11/M 
     76    Teresa Byars                      Amory  MS              41    62   F       1 60‐64               44:36.8     14:23/M 
     77    Lesley Utz                        Kosciusko  MS          11    34   F       4 30‐34               46:00.3     14:50/M 

 

Top

Walk
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Larry Sykes                       Brandon  MS           117    72   M       1 Top Fin             37:20.8     12:03/M 
      2    Roger Wiseman                     Hattiesburg  MS       136    61   M       1 60‐69               37:50.2     12:12/M 
      3    Brett Flake                       Walnut Grove  MS       66    49   M       1 40‐49               38:15.1     12:20/M 
      4    Mark Sistrunk                     Pearl  MS              63    53   M       1 50‐59               41:15.4     13:18/M 
      5    Brandi Mowdy                      Union  MS              56    22   F       1 Top Fin             45:56.2     14:49/M 
      6    Tommy Burnham                     Pearl  MS              65    57   M       2 50‐59               46:12.0     14:54/M 
      7    Tina Crumpton                     Raleigh  MS            44    52   F       1 50‐59               46:16.1     14:55/M 
      8    Amber Weeks                       Lake  MS               50    25   F       1 20‐29               46:18.9     14:56/M 
      9    Marsha Chickaway                  Philadelphia  MS       43    38   F       1 30‐39               46:35.4     15:02/M 
     10    Susan Triplett                    Louisville  MS         52    45   F       1 40‐49               47:10.9     15:13/M 
     11    Hannah Perkins                    Sebastopol  MS         18    15   F       1  0‐19               48:09.5     15:32/M 
     12    Nina Miles                        Sebastopol  MS         22    15   F       2  0‐19               48:09.7     15:32/M 
     13    Karen Skadden                     Florence  MS           82    62   F       1 60‐69               48:45.8     15:44/M 
     14    Tamekia Young                     Forest  MS            137    37   F       2 30‐39               49:27.6     15:57/M 
     15    Jim Matheny                       Carthage  MS          118    61   M       2 60‐69               49:28.5     15:57/M 
     16    Sheri Adamson                     Florence  MS           33    71   F       1 70‐99               49:47.5     16:04/M 
     17    Brandon Jones                     Meridian  MS           77    36   M       1 30‐39               50:50.2     16:24/M 
     18    Vanillife Blaylock                Carthage  MS           53    46   F       2 40‐49               51:07.9     16:29/M 
     19    Joyce Comans                      Walnut Grove  MS      101    46   F       3 40‐49               51:08.4     16:30/M 
     20    Glenda Pugh                       Philadelphia  MS       62    41   F       4 40‐49               51:08.6     16:30/M 
     21    Brylee Jones                      Walnut Grove  MS       76    10   F       3  0‐19               54:43.7     17:39/M 
     22    Lachae Jones                      Walnut Grove  MS       75    36   F       3 30‐39               54:45.3     17:40/M 
     23    Mary King                         Pearl  MS              64    48   F       5 40‐49               54:48.9     17:41/M 
     24    Destiny Mckee                     Conehatta  MS          23    15   F       4  0‐19               54:50.7     17:41/M 
     25    Rodney Andrews                    Sebastopol  MS        139    72   M       1 70‐99               55:43.6     17:58/M 
     26    Charles Gould                     Walnut Grove  MS       55    71   M       2 70‐99               55:44.8     17:59/M 
     27    Hailen Fortenberry                Conehatta  MS          30    14   M       1  0‐19             1:01:08.7     19:43/M 
     28    Brandi Ogletree                   Philadelphia  MS      110    34   F       4 30‐39             1:01:33.1     19:51/M 
     29    Meagan Myers                      Philadelphia  MS      111    31   F       5 30‐39             1:01:33.8     19:51/M 
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5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Andrew Monaghan                   Starkville  MS        115   23        1        15:05.4      4:52/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Emma Neigel                       Starkville  MS        106   22        4        17:53.9      5:46/M

Male 12 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Cole Tadlock                      Decatur  MS            91   11       20        23:38.8      7:37/M 
       2    Bishop Hardin                     Sebastopol  MS          7   11       24        25:13.3      8:08/M 
       3    Ty Skinner                        Union  MS             102    9       26        25:31.6      8:14/M 
       4    Matthan Weaver                    Sebastopol  MS         37    9       30        26:09.5      8:26/M 
       5    Trey Clark                        Sebastopol  MS        123    9       40        27:17.9      8:48/M 
       6    Jess Johnson                      Sebastopol  MS        134   12       41        27:18.1      8:48/M

Female 12 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Kate Gladney                      Lake  MS                8   11       66        37:18.0     12:02/M

Male 13 to 18

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Kash Solomon                      Walnut Grove  MS      131   17        5        18:48.3      6:04/M 
       2    Ian Strickland                    Conehatta  MS         127   14       10        21:49.1      7:02/M 
       3    Evan Miles                        Sebastopol  MS         15   17       12        22:16.5      7:11/M 
       4    Drew Watkins                      Sebastopol  MS        133   13       15        22:28.2      7:15/M 
       5    Seth Smith                        Forest  MS             29   14       32        26:13.5      8:27/M 
       6    Devin Jones                       Walnut Grove  MS       74   14       33        26:17.6      8:29/M 
       7    Ben Myers                         Walnut Grove  MS      114   13       37        26:38.6      8:35/M 
       8    Noah Quick                        Walnut Grove  MS      132   17       47        30:03.9      9:42/M 
       9    Stephen Gilmore                   Union  MS              27   17       48        30:05.2      9:42/M 
      10    Bradley Myers                     Walnut Grove  MS      112   16       52        31:14.9     10:05/M 
      11    Camden Lott                       Sebastopol  MS         13   14       61        35:28.4     11:26/M 
      12    Jerry Comans                      Walnut Grove  MS       49   15       73        41:50.7     13:30/M

Female 13 to 18

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Taelor York                       Philadelphia  MS      120   14       19        23:37.8      7:37/M 
       2    Melane Jimmie                     Philadelphia  MS      121   14       27        25:32.3      8:14/M 
       3    Gracie Wilson                     Sebastopol  MS        125   13       36        26:38.2      8:35/M 
       4    Karlie Jackson                    Conehatta  MS          32   14       39        27:14.6      8:47/M 
       5    Julia Jackson                     Union  MS              16   14       57        33:15.7     10:44/M 
       6    Karli King                        Sebastopol  MS         25   14       58        33:17.4     10:44/M 
       7    Blair Lathem                      Sebastopol  MS         17   14       59        33:23.8     10:46/M 
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       8    Taylor Watkins                    Carthage  MS           31   15       63        36:03.9     11:38/M 
       9    Riley Ann Perry                   Philadelphia  MS       12   14       72        40:19.7     13:00/M

Male 19 to 24

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Preston Breazeale                 Carthage  MS           68   20        6        19:01.2      6:08/M 
       2    William Bracken                   Meridian  MS          116   19        7        19:48.2      6:23/M 
       3    Kevin Amos                        Union  MS             122   20       11        22:06.9      7:08/M

Female 19 to 24

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Alanna Crotwell                   Morton  MS             60   23       23        25:03.9      8:05/M 
       2    Heather Reed                      Hattiesburg  MS        71   24       55        32:32.0     10:30/M

Male 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Joseph Chebet                     Itta Bena  MS          96   25        2        15:13.0      4:55/M 
       2    Dustin Mettler                    Meridian  MS           95   26        3        15:22.6      4:57/M

Female 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Emily Thrash                      Union  MS              61   27       21        24:08.5      7:47/M 
       2    Lacey Tharp                       Sebastopol  MS        103   26       35        26:26.5      8:32/M

Male 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    DJ Fanguy                         Conehatta  MS         138   32        8        21:06.3      6:48/M 
       2    Timothy Paul Farish               Louisville  MS        100   31       14        22:25.9      7:14/M 
       3    Jeremy Gibbs                      Forest  MS            140   32       44        29:15.8      9:26/M 
       4    Tim Cleveland                     Hattiesburg  MS        70   34       51        30:51.5      9:57/M

Female 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Ashley Moyer                      Caledonia  MS          97   33       13        22:23.2      7:13/M 
       2    Ashley Pierce                     Conehatta  MS          81   33       50        30:31.6      9:51/M 
       3    Jessica Mcmillan                  Philadelphia  MS        4   31       68        37:44.9     12:10/M 
       4    Lesley Utz                        Kosciusko  MS          11   34       77        46:00.3     14:50/M

Male 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Nathan Tadlock                    Decatur  MS            90   37       18        23:27.9      7:34/M 
       2    Ryan Chickaway                    Philadelphia  MS       42   39       29        25:45.9      8:18/M 
       3    Glenn Ogletree                    Philadelphia  MS       54   37       53        31:15.4     10:05/M

Female 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Stephanie Harris                  Meridian  MS           80   37       34        26:21.3      8:30/M 
       2    Laura Edwards                     Walnut Grove  MS      104   35       62        35:54.2     11:35/M

Male 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Charlie Hardin                    Sebastopol  MS          5   41       25        25:13.7      8:08/M 
       2    Danny Yates                       Pulaski  MS            78   42       38        27:00.0      8:43/M 
       3    Robert Utz                        Kosciusko  MS          10   42       71        38:26.1     12:24/M



Female 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Mistie Arthur                     Union  MS              67   43       22        25:03.3      8:05/M 
       2    Madine Kirk                       Noxapater  MS         135   40       31        26:11.3      8:27/M 
       3    Shirley Freeny                    Carthage  MS           58   44       64        36:26.4     11:45/M 
       4    Jennifer Hardin                   Starkville  MS          6   44       67        37:24.0     12:04/M 
       5    Nikkie Reed                       Union  MS              83   41       75        43:57.3     14:11/M

Male 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Philip Marler                     Carthage  MS          109   47       16        22:37.9      7:18/M 
       2    Tim Crotwell                      Morton  MS              1   47       17        23:23.8      7:33/M 
       3    Lee Patterson                     Charleston  IL         40   48       60        34:30.0     11:08/M

Female 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Wendi Marler                      Carthage  MS          108   47       45        29:52.4      9:38/M 
       2    Lori Crane                        Walnut Grove  MS       51   47       65        36:26.6     11:45/M

Male 50 to 54

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Larry Crimm                       Forest  MS            141   51       42        27:27.3      8:51/M 
       2    Craig Stevens                     Walnut Grove  MS       72   51       43        27:34.4      8:54/M 
       3    Mickey Fugitt                     Philadelphia  MS        3   54       74        42:08.0     13:35/M

Female 50 to 54

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Tammy Hunter                      Sebastopol  MS         48   51       69        37:46.9     12:11/M

Male 55 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Doug Perry                        Walnut Grove  MS       99   56       28        25:32.7      8:14/M

Female 55 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Carleen Gilmore                   Union  MS               2   56       49        30:27.7      9:49/M 
       2    Renae Fisher                      Walnut Grove  MS       93   56       70        37:48.3     12:12/M

Male 60 to 64

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Glen Crotwell                     Morton  MS             59   62        9        21:28.2      6:55/M 
       2    Steve Duett                       Sebastopol  MS        124   63       46        30:00.8      9:41/M 
       3    George Tadlock                    Lake  MS               94   60       54        32:22.3     10:26/M

Female 60 to 64

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Teresa Byars                      Amory  MS              41   62       76        44:36.8     14:23/M

Male 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Dennis Weaver                     Sebastopol  MS         34   72       56        32:49.9     10:35/M



Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Larry Sykes                       Brandon  MS           117   72        1        37:20.8     12:03/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Brandi Mowdy                      Union  MS              56   22        5        45:56.2     14:49/M

Male 19 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Hailen Fortenberry                Conehatta  MS          30   14       27      1:01:08.7     19:43/M

Female 19 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Hannah Perkins                    Sebastopol  MS         18   15       11        48:09.5     15:32/M 
       2    Nina Miles                        Sebastopol  MS         22   15       12        48:09.7     15:32/M 
       3    Brylee Jones                      Walnut Grove  MS       76   10       21        54:43.7     17:39/M 
       4    Destiny Mckee                     Conehatta  MS          23   15       24        54:50.7     17:41/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Amber Weeks                       Lake  MS               50   25        8        46:18.9     14:56/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Brandon Jones                     Meridian  MS           77   36       17        50:50.2     16:24/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Marsha Chickaway                  Philadelphia  MS       43   38        9        46:35.4     15:02/M 
       2    Tamekia Young                     Forest  MS            137   37       14        49:27.6     15:57/M 
       3    Lachae Jones                      Walnut Grove  MS       75   36       22        54:45.3     17:40/M 
       4    Brandi Ogletree                   Philadelphia  MS      110   34       28      1:01:33.1     19:51/M 
       5    Meagan Myers                      Philadelphia  MS      111   31       29      1:01:33.8     19:51/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Brett Flake                       Walnut Grove  MS       66   49        3        38:15.1     12:20/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Susan Triplett                    Louisville  MS         52   45       10        47:10.9     15:13/M 
       2    Vanillife Blaylock                Carthage  MS           53   46       18        51:07.9     16:29/M 
       3    Joyce Comans                      Walnut Grove  MS      101   46       19        51:08.4     16:30/M 
       4    Glenda Pugh                       Philadelphia  MS       62   41       20        51:08.6     16:30/M 
       5    Mary King                         Pearl  MS              64   48       23        54:48.9     17:41/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   



       1    Mark Sistrunk                     Pearl  MS              63   53        4        41:15.4     13:18/M 
       2    Tommy Burnham                     Pearl  MS              65   57        6        46:12.0     14:54/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Tina Crumpton                     Raleigh  MS            44   52        7        46:16.1     14:55/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Roger Wiseman                     Hattiesburg  MS       136   61        2        37:50.2     12:12/M 
       2    Jim Matheny                       Carthage  MS          118   61       15        49:28.5     15:57/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Karen Skadden                     Florence  MS           82   62       13        48:45.8     15:44/M

Male 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Rodney Andrews                    Sebastopol  MS        139   72       25        55:43.6     17:58/M 
       2    Charles Gould                     Walnut Grove  MS       55   71       26        55:44.8     17:59/M

Female 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Sheri Adamson                     Florence  MS           33   71       16        49:47.5     16:04/M 



Sebastopolooza 5K

Fun Run

Overall Finish List
October 29, 2016

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time   
      1    Luke McGarrity                    Sebastopol  MS        128     9   M       1 Top Fin              3:19.3 
      2    Zane Tadlock                      Decatur  MS            92     9   M       1  1‐99                3:39.1 
      3    Alex Yates                        Pulaski  MS            79    11   M       2  1‐99                3:52.2 
      4    Bryleigh Myers                    Walnut Grove  MS      113     8   F       1 Top Fin              3:54.6 
      5    Madison Breazeale                 Carthage  MS           69    10   F       1  1‐99                3:56.0 
      6    Callie Reed                       Union  MS              85     9   F       2  1‐99                4:00.0 
      7    Noah King                         Sebastopol  MS        152     9   M       3  1‐99                4:08.1 
      8    Morgan Miles                      Sebastopol  MS         14     6   M       4  1‐99                4:19.4 
      9    Braylon Smith                     Conehatta  MS         130    11   M       5  1‐99                4:26.2 
     10    Dalton Graham                     Conehatta  MS         153    10   M       6  1‐99                4:28.9 
     11    Colt Reed                         Union  MS              86     7   M       7  1‐99                5:28.9 
     12    Ally Smith                        Philadelphia  MS       45     7   F       3  1‐99                5:35.2 
     13    Adyson Ogletree                   Philadelphia  MS       57     8   F       4  1‐99                5:36.3 
     14    Emma Reed                         Union  MS              84    13   F       5  1‐99                5:40.5 
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